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Name
William Connell
Johannah Leary

Michael
McSweeney

Elizabeth
Reardon

Jenks

James William
Folan

John Carroll

Elizabeth
Callahan

Alice L Morse

Oliver Richmond
Foss

John S Danahy

Mary Beatrice
McAdam
Francis Martin
Carroll

Bernard Shepard
Leslie

Oscar A Beal

Event Type
Birth
Birth

Birth

Birth
Birth
Birth
Birth
Birth
Birth
Birth
Birth
Birth
Birth

Birth
Birth

Henry John Perry Birth

Event Date
09 Nov 1886
16 Nov 1886

24 Nov 1886

01 Dec 1886
03 Dec 1886
08 Dec 1886
14 Dec 1886
15 Dec 1886
17 Dec 1886
25 Dec 1886
26 Dec 1886
10 Dec 1886

11 Jun 1885

02 Dec 1885
05 Jul 1885
15 Aug 1885

Gender
Male
Female

Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male
Male

Father's Name
Maurice R
James

Edward

Florance
Henry F
John H
Martin H
Patrick J
William R
Frederic R
John

Samuel
Martin H

Freeland D
John H
John C Durkee

Mother's Name
Mary
Ellen

Ellen

Mary

Lavinia H Angier
Ellen

Johanna H
Margaret

Cora A Booth
Cora M Oliver
Hannah

Mary J
Josie A Hongan

Georgie Shepard

Emma F

Evangeline M
Dulsea

Page
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90
91
22
93
94

95

96
97
98

212



